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Women / 3 / Jr B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Halle Shea Wittenberg1206
Rowland Ballard

9.400 9.750 9.6009.300 38.050
6T 2 3T 2T 1T

1T

Ansley Spencer1207
Rowland Ballard

9.525 9.675 9.4759.375 38.050
1 4 1 4T 1T

1T

Emree Hofseth1216
Maximum Athletics

9.500 9.800 9.3259.250 37.875
2 1 5 6 3 

3 

Berkeley Norman1221
Flips Texas

9.200 9.700 9.4759.325 37.700
13 3 2 4T 4 

4 

Kace Ainslie1210
Rowland Ballard

9.450 9.250 9.6509.175 37.525
3T 12 6 1 5 

5 

Rylee Kopke1203
WCC

9.400 9.375 9.3009.300 37.375
6T 8 3T 7T 6 

6 

Angelisa Forrand1209
Rowland Ballard

9.450 9.100 9.2509.075 36.875
3T 13T 8 10T 7 

7 

Abbie Steirman1215
Maximum Athletics

9.450 9.650 9.3008.175 36.575
3T 5 17T 7T 8T

8T

Reagan Huntzinger1208
Rowland Ballard

9.325 8.650 9.6009.000 36.575
9 17 9 2T 8T

8T

Kathryn Brown1214
WCC

9.250 8.950 9.1759.100 36.475
11T 15 7 12 10 

10 

Keegan Thorp1213
Maximum Athletics

9.375 9.325 8.9758.750 36.425
8 10 11 14 11 

11 

Kaily Grinnell1202
WGC

9.150 9.400 9.1508.700 36.400
15T 7 12 13 12 

12 

Nathalia Angulo1217
K2 Academy

9.300 9.300 9.2508.450 36.300
10 11 14 10T 13 

13 

Aaliyah Ly1223
Bannon's

9.100 9.350 9.2758.375 36.100
19T 9 15 9 14 

14 

Jayda Young1205
Rowland Ballard

9.250 9.500 8.9008.300 35.950
11T 6 16 15 15 

15 

Melody LaFollette1222
Flips Texas

9.150 9.100 8.7758.800 35.825
15T 13T 10 16 16 

16 

Aubrey Amsrud1218
K2 Academy

9.100 8.925 7.6508.600 34.275
19T 16 13 21 17 

17 

Temple Leedy1200
Aim Texans

9.150 8.525 8.6257.900 34.200
15T 19 19 17 18 

18 

Giselle Walters1201
WGC

9.000 7.850 8.4758.175 33.500
21 20 17T 18 19 

19 

Bella Wehmeyer1219
Juergen's

9.175 8.550 8.0507.250 33.025
14 18 20 19 20 

20 

Daniella Sanchez1220
Juergen's

9.150 7.650 7.8506.700 31.350
15T 21 21 20 21 

21 

ProScore v5.3.2 - Copyright 1993-2016 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Texas Gymnastics


